FO102 series 1 channel fiber-electric slip ring
SenRing FO102 series Fiber-Electric rotary joint,1 channel fiber(support single mode/multi-mode)@12/24
circuits signal to transmit date without loss when 360° unrestricted roating.Specially suitable for some
applications which requires to keep unrestricted,continuous or intermittent rotating and transmit mass
data/signal from static side to rotation side， which can improve mechanical performance, simplify
system operation and avoiding damages to fiber.
FO102 - compact size+slip ring model selection table
FO102-06

06S:06 means 6 circuits,
S means signal
Fiber type code：
01:9/125um(Single mode)
02:50/125um(multi mode)
03:62.5/125um(multi mode)
Connector type code ：
FC:FC connector    ST:ST connector
SC:SC connector    LC:LC connector
t connecter interface is PC by defaul,
if need APC
FC/APC pls add APC,as FC/APC
Wavelength：
01:1310/1550
(Single mode)
02:850/1310
(multi mode)1 channel Fiber
-Electric slip
ring Fiber Optic
rotary joint
 -  -  -  -  -Power
circuits no.
Signal
circuits no. Fiber type
Connector
type wavelength
Model Fiber Channel no. Power circuits no.(10A) Signal circuits no.(2A/5A) Length L(mm)
 F
O
1
0
2
 se
rie
s F
ib
e
r O
p
tic slip
 rin
g
 (F
ib
e
r-E
le
ctric ro
ta
ry jo
in
t)
210
All rights reserved    Senring Electronics   Tel: (86)18689229056  E-mail:sales@senring.com website: www.senring.com
Stator SideRotor Side
转子边 定子边
定子出线
Stator Wire转子出线
Rotor Wire
光纤线1米
Armoured  fiber 1 m
光纤线1米
Armoured  fiber 1 m
FC接头
FC Connector
FC接头
FC Connector
Ø
2